
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 5 Sunday, 15th – 19th of September, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

 

We are pleased to invite you to the G4-12 Boys Section Coffee Morning on Tuesday at 10:00 AM 

(Gate 4). We look forward to seeing you there! 

Additionally, we are excited to share that our students will soon begin their campaigns and voting 

for Student Council positions. We wish all our candidates the very best of luck! 

 

Regards 

AIS Administration  

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math English Saudi History Islamic Biology Physics Arabic 

Monday Islamic English English ICT Chemistry Math Arabic 

Tuesday Math English Biology Math 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Islamic Arabic 

Wednesday Chemistry Math Business/Design Physics Lab 
Physical 

Education 
English 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –11:00 11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 13:35 –14:15 

 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Physics 
Biology 

Lab 
Islamic Physical 

Education 
English Math 

Activity 
Period 

English 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Loathsome, Wretched, Dejected 
Prokaryote, binary fission, endospore formation, 

conjugation, pathogen, vaccine, antibiotic 
علامات الجر   - الممنوع من الصرف 

المنصوبات  -  

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Arabic 25إلى ص  18من ص   المتممات المجرورة  الأحد  

English Tuesday Syntax and Rhetoric: Parallelism 49 

Math Thursday Radicals and Rational Exponents 60-75 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents   32-34  

2 English 
from The Interesting Narrative of the Life of Olaudah Equiano by 

Olaudah Equiano 
92 - 101  

3 Saudi History  36ص 2س 15-14 تابع مفهوم التاري    خ ومصادره  

4 Islamic أسباب الخلاف بين العلماء - فقه  18  

5 Biology Lesson 21.2: Prokaryotes 689-690  

6 Physics 
Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and 

Projectile Motion 
38  

7 Arabic 25  اختبار بنائي  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic حل الأنشطة والتمارين  -فقه  20  

2 English 
from The Interesting Narrative of the Life of Olaudah Equiano by 

Olaudah Equiano 
92 - 101  

3 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 98  

4 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development: 

1.3 Types of Links Using HTML 
PPT  

5 Chemistry Volume 1: Experience 4: Concentration of Solutions 203-206 
 

6 Math Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents   35-38  

7 Arabic 27ص  2حل س  26  المتممات المنصوبة  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents   39-42 Page 45 (33 to 38) 

2 English Comprehension Check 97 
Comprehension Check page: 

97 numbers 1 to 5. 

3 Biology Lesson 21.2: Prokaryotes 691-692 “Reading Check” page 690 

4 Math Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents   43-45  



 

 

 

5 
Chemistry 

Lab Volume 1: Experience 4: Concentration of Solutions 203-206  

6 Islamic الأسرة  -فقه 26ص1س 24   

7 Arabic   29ص   8حل س   29 ) التميي    – )الحالأشباه المفاعيل  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry 
Volume 1: Experience 4: Concentration of Solutions - Lab 

Experiment 
203-206 Number 37 

Page 206 

2 Math Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents   45-46 
 

3 Business/Design The Importance of Limited Liability PPT  

4 Physics Lab 
Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and 

Projectile Motion 
39-41  

5 
Physical 

Education  
Exercise – Football: Striking   

6 English 
Literary Nonfiction: Persuasive Purposes + Conventions and Style: 

Eighteenth-Century Narrative Style 
99 - 100  

7 Social Studies The Renaissance PPT - 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular 

and Projectile Motion 
41-44 

Book page 43 
Number 59 

2 
Biology 

Lab 
Lesson 21.2: Prokaryotes 

693-
694 

 

3 Islamic عقد النكاح -فقه 29ص2س 27   

4 
Physical 

Education 
Exercise – Football The skill of shooting at the goal   

5 English SAT: Parallel Structure 169 
Complete the practice 
exercise on page: 99 

6 Math 
Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents (SAT 

Practice) 45-46 Page 45 (39 to 44)  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 English SAT: The Big Picture 73 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

