





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 5 Sunday, 15 th – 19 th of September, 2024						
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	nal-schools				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-c	ralendar ealendar				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We are pleased to invite you to the G4-12 Boys Section Coffee M (Gate 4). We look forward to seeing you there! Additionally, we are excited to share that our students will soon be for Student Council positions. We wish all our candidates the very Regards AlS Administration	pegin their campaigns and voting				

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	3 ^r	d		4 th		5	th	6 ^{tl}	h				7 th
Time	8:00	- 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 1			10:40 -11:2	25	11:25	- 12:10	12:10 12:5					13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Ma	ath	English	Saudi H			Islamic	:	Bio	logy	Phys	sics	Break	- 13:20	13:30	Arabic
Monday	Isla	mic	English	Engl	ish	ing Bı 5- 10	ICT		Cher	nistry	Mat	th	oon E	1 5		Arabic
Tuesday	Ma	ath	English	Biolo	ogy	Morning Break 10:15– 10:40	Math			nistry ab	Islan	nic	Afternoon	12:55 -	13:20	Arabic
Wednesday	Chen	nistry	Math	Business,	/Design		Physics L	/sics Lab /		rsical Engl		glish				Social Studies
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4	4 th	5 th	6	5 th	7 ^t	h					8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00] ¥ 0	10:20) -11:00	11:00 – 11:40		:40 – 2:20	12:2 13:0	-	Ä "	,	~		13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Physics	Biology Lab	Islamic	Morning Break 10:00- 10:20		ysical cation	English	M	lath	Activ Peri	· '	Afternoon Break		Prayer Break 13:25- 13:35		English

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Loathsome, Wretched, Dejected	Prokaryote, binary fission, endospore formation,	الممنوع من الصرف - علامات الجر
Loatiisoine, Wretched, Dejected	conjugation, pathogen, vaccine, antibiotic	- المنصوبات

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Arabic	الأحد	المتممات المجرورة	من ص 18 إلى ص25
English	Tuesday	Syntax and Rhetoric: Parallelism	49
Math	Thursday	Radicals and Rational Exponents	60-75







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents	32-34				
2	English	from The Interesting Narrative of the Life of Olaudah Equiano by Olaudah Equiano	92 - 101				
3	Saudi History	تابع مفهوم التاريخ ومصادره	14-15	س2 ص36			
4	Islamic	فقه- أسباب الخلاف بين العلماء	18				
5	Biology	Lesson 21.2: Prokaryotes	689-690				
6	Physics	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and Projectile Motion	38				
7	Arabic	اختبار بنائي	25				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	فقه- حل الأنشطة والتمارين	20					
2	English	from The Interesting Narrative of the Life of Olaudah Equiano by Olaudah Equiano	92 - 101					
3	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	98					
4	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: 1.3 Types of Links Using HTML	PPT					
5	Chemistry	Volume 1: Experience 4: Concentration of Solutions	203-206					
6	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents	35-38					
7	Arabic	المتممات المنصوبة	26	حل س 2 ص 27				

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents	39-42	Page 45 (33 to 38)				
2	English	Comprehension Check	97	Comprehension Check page: 97 numbers 1 to 5.				
3	Biology	Lesson 21.2: Prokaryotes	691-692	"Reading Check" page 690				
4	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents	43-45					







5	Chemistry Lab	Volume 1: Experience 4: Concentration of Solutions	203-206	
6	Islamic	فقه- الأسرة	24	س1ص26
7	Arabic	أشباه المفاعيل (الحال – التمييز)	29	حل س 8 ص 29

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Chemistry	Volume 1: Experience 4: Concentration of Solutions - Lab Experiment	203-206	Number 37 Page 206				
2	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents	45-46					
3	Business/Design	The Importance of Limited Liability	PPT					
4	Physics Lab	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and Projectile Motion	39-41					
5	Physical Education	Exercise – Football: Striking						
6	English	Literary Nonfiction: Persuasive Purposes + Conventions and Style: Eighteenth-Century Narrative Style	99 - 100					
7	Social Studies	The Renaissance	PPT	-				

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and Projectile Motion	41-44	Book page 43 Number 59				
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 21.2: Prokaryotes	693- 694					
3	Islamic	فقه-عقد النكاح	27	س2ص29				
4	Physical Education	Exercise – Football The skill of shooting at the goal						
5	English	SAT: Parallel Structure	169	Complete the practice exercise on page: 99				
6	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents (SAT Practice)	45-46	Page 45 (39 to 44)				
7	Activity Period	Clubs						
8	English	SAT: The Big Picture	73					